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Entry Requirements
Possessed a Bachelor of Medicine and 
Bachelor of Surgery or any equivalent 
medical qualifications approved by the 
Senate (*Please refer note); and

Fulfil the requirements to be registered 
as a medical practitioner in accordance 
with the Malaysian Medical Act 1971; 
and

Fulfil clinical experience as prescribed by 
the programmes; and

Application Fee
MYR 50.00

Minimum : 4 Years
Maximum : 7 Years

Application Deadline:

Programme Duration

31 AUGUST 2023

*Note
Only applicants that possess a Bachelor’s Degree qualification that is recognised 
by the Malaysian Medical Council (MMC) as listed in the Second Schedule Medical 
Act 1971 are eligible to apply for admission. Eligibility for applications are based 
on qualification of recognized Institution (Please refer the following link: 
mmc.gov.my/medical-education-recognition). 

Multiple applications for the Master’s Degree by Clinical programme and
alteration of an application to a different programme is not permitted.

Pass the Entrance Evaluation of Medical 
Specialist Pre-Entrance Examination 
(MedEX) or any other evaluations and 
requirements set for the programmes; 
and
 
Applicants must also ensure that their 
age does not exceed 40 years old by the 
time the application is submitted before 
1st June 2024. 

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.



The above fees are subject to change from time to time based on the approval of the relevant 
committee.
The total tuition fees indicated are for the duration of four years of the study programme.
The above fees do not include Residential College Fees.
Fees are denominated in Ringgit Malaysia (RM/ MYR) unless stated otherwise.
The above fees apply to students of the 2024/ 2025 intake session.
This fee is accurate at the time it is published. UM reserves the right to review the above fees.
*An updated applicant guide is available on the faculty website (medicine.um.edu.my/postgraduate)

Faculty of Medicine

Level of study    : Master
Course type    : Clinical
Mode of implementation : Conventional
Mode of attendance   : Full-time 

Website:  : medicine.um.edu.my
Email:   : medic_admin@um.edu.my

Application Procedures
Applications can only be made online via website:
 Master Programme: apply.um.edu.my

For further information please contact: Tel: 603-7967 6695  / 7514 / or 603-7949 2072 / 2108
Email: medic_admin@um.edu.my

1) Any incomplete applications will not be entertained and put into further consideration for admission to  
    the said programmes.
2) Any applications received after the closing date will only be considered for the next intake of the      
    academic session.

 

40,000770
770
770
770
770
770
770
770
770
770
770
770
770
770
770
770
770

40,000
40,000
40,000
40,000

Code Tuition
Fees (MYR) 

Admission
Fees (MYR) Programme

40,000
40,000
40,000
40,000
40,000
40,000
40,000
40,000
40,000
40,000
40,000
40,000

770
770
770
770
770

40,000
40,000
40,000
40,000
40,000

 
 

Master of Anaesthesiology
Master of Obstetrics and Gynaecology*
Master of Ophthalmology*
Master of Clinical Oncology*
Master of Otorhinolaryngology-Head & Neck Surgery

SCLMSBFTCV01
SCLMSCFTCV01

SCLMSEFTCV01
SCLMSDFTCV01

SCLMSFFTC01
Master of Pathology (Haematology)*
Master of Pathology (Medical Microbiology)*
Master of Pathology (Anatomic Pathology)*
Master of Pathology (Forensic Pathology)
Master of Pathology (Chemical Pathology)*

SCLMSGFTCV01
SCLMSHFTCV01

SCLMSJFTCV01
SCLMSIFTCV01

SCLMSKFTCV01
Master of Paediatrics*
Master of Paediatric Surgery*
Master of Internal Medicine*
Master of Emergency Medicine*
Master of Family Medicine*

SCLMSLFTCV01
SCLMSMFTCV01

SCLMSOFTCV01
SCLMSNFTCV01

SCLMSPFTCV01
Master of Rehabilitation Medicine* 
Master of Psychological Medicine*SCLMSRFTCV01

SCLMSQFTCV01

Master of Sports Medicine*
Master of Radiology*
Master of Surgery*

SCLMSTFTCV01
SCLMSSFTCV01

SCLMTAFTCV01
Master of Orthopaedic Surgery*
Master of NeurosurgerySCLMSAFTCV01

SCLMTBFTCV01



Marketing & Recruitment Division (MRD)
Ground Floor, Block G, Perdanasiswa Complex,
Universiti Malaya, 50603 Kuala Lumpur, 
Malaysia.
Tel: +603-7967 3592 / 3597 / 7946
Email: study@um.edu.my
Website: study.um.edu.my  

Programme Info

apply.um.edu.my

Published by:

For any inquiries:

Apply Here!

While every effort is made to ensure the accuracy of the information in this leaflet, the university reserves the right to make changes including
programmes offered and candidature requirements at any time without prior notice. All information is deemed correct at the time of printing.

-March 2023-

Faculty of Medicine
Universiti Malaya, 50603 Kuala Lumpur,
Malaysia.
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